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Rank No.

CASTE

1 31053 Pritilata Talukdar 2401000158 GU 214 General

2 31047 Bedanga Bikash Kashyap 2401000596 GU 215 General

3 30938 Mahesh chauhan 2401000110 GU 218 General

4 30992 ISHA AGARWALA 2401001187 GU 221 General

5 30958 MANJARUL ISLAM 240100896 GU 223 General

6 30955 Banasri Kalita 2401000815 GU 235 General

7 30982 Kangkana deka 2401000694 GU 239 General

8 31056 Pranjal Basistha 2401000715 GU 242 General

9 30964 DEBOJIT DAS 2401000531 GU 245 General

10 30845 Harshita Sharma 2401000093 GU 248 General

11 30864 Washika Jafrin 2401000542 GU 255 General

12 30918 Tina Hazarika 2401000191 GU 265 General

13 30946 Lubna Khanam 2401000588 GU 275 General

14 30853 HEENA BEGUM 2401000306 GU 288 General

15 30801 MARY SUTRADHAR 2401001151 GU 304 SC

16 30953 Shidhi Sharma 2401000373 GU 307 General

17 30770 Ankita sarma 2401000349 GU 310 General

18 30906 Santanu Dutta 2401000197 GU 314 General

19 30895 Himashree Kalita 2401000210 GU 315 General

20 30943 ANIKA TAJNEEN 2401000990 GU 316 General

21 30945 SIDHARTHA DAS 2401001232 GU 322 SC

22 31058 BISWAJIT SARKAR 2401000753 GU 324 SC

23 30959 KRITARTHA HALOI 2401000216 GU 328 SC

24 30910 Dibya Deb 2401000476 GU 336 General

25 30961 ANWESHA MAHANTA 2401001122 GU 346 General

26 30893 Barsha Rani Das 2401000370 GU 347 General

27 30989 Asif Nawaz Hussain 2401000741 GU 380 General

28 30855 KHUSBU TOSNIWAL 2401000829 GU 385 General

29 30995 M J Anubhab Parasar 2401001032 GU 390 General

30 30940 MADHUSMITA DAS 2401000301 GU 394 General

Provisional GENERAL WAITING LIST

GU M.COM. 1st SEMESTER Provisional WAITING LIST
SESSION: 2024-25

ADMISSION DATE 08-08-2024
TIME-10:30 AM

LIST OF DOCUMENTS TO BE PRODUCED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION:
• Candidates are required to carry a fresh copy of the Application Form as filled-up in the ONLINE 
ADMISSION PORTAL OF THE COLLEGE on the day of admission.
• All Original documents along with their Xerox copies (All B.Com. Semester's Marksheet & Final 
Marksheet and Caste Certificate if applicable) must be produced at the time of Admission.



31 30854 DUSMANTA DEKA 2401000680 GU 396 OBC/MOBC

32 30871 ROHUL ALAM 2401000503 GU 401 General

33 30968 Hirakjyoti boro 2401000491 GU 415 ST-P

34 30963 RABINA YASMIN 2401001029 GU 420 General

35 30942 Prabal Sarma 2401000398 GU 423 General

36 30852 CHINMOY MAHANTA 2401000880 GU 424 General

37 31059 Shubhajit dey 2401000884 GU 431 OBC/MOBC

38 30991 Tamanna Daimari 2401001129 GU 438 ST-P

39 30929 SABINA YESMIN 2401000401 GU 466 General

40 30847 JAYSHREE DEKA 2401000366 GU 468 OBC/MOBC

41 30875 RATUL BORO 2401000470 GU 475 ST-P

42 30862 PABITRA HAZARIKA 2401001177 GU 481 General

43 30954 Paritran Brahma 2401000769 GU 482 ST-P

44 30843 DEIJI ARA PARBIN 2401000544 GU 490 General

45 30956 IZEULUNGLE JEME 2401000222 GU 492 ST-H

46 30894 SUPARSWA KASHYAP 2401000665 GU 496 General

47 30939 NILANJAN CHAKRABORTY 241001007 GU 507 General

48 30909 BARNALI PATGIRI 2401000287 GU 509 General

49 30904 Lara Bordoloi 2401001135 GU 517 ST-P

50 30949 Simanta chakravorty 2401000726 GU 521 General

51 30988 CHAYANKA KASHYAP 2401000978 GU 529 General

52 30990 Madhurjya Das 2401000737 GU 550 General

53 30782 DILDAR REZA 2401000054 GU 552 General

54 30771 Bhailina Uzir 2401000250 GU 554 ST-P

55 30912 Roki Banik 2401000196 GU 568 OBC/MOBC

56 30846 AWANTIKA GOALA 240100085 GU 572 OBC/MOBC

57 30804 NABANITA DEKA 2401000282 GU 574 OBC/MOBC

58 31055 sweta sharma 2401001038 GU 575 General

59 30803 SYEDA NARGIS AHMED 2401000344 GU 577 General

60 30911 SAYAN DAS 2401000483 GU 580 SC

61 30926 DIYA BAROI 2401000774 GU 583 General

62 30983 Jyotishmita Biswas 2401000541 GU 593 SC

63 30996 AMAL SAIKIA 2401000909 GU 595 General

64 30960 Ajanta Tanti 2401000882 GU 596 OBC/MOBC

65 30944 IMRAN HUSSAIN 2401000015 GU 606 General

66 30913 Shubham Das Gupta 20240285944 GU 611 General

67 30901 Bhargav Kumar das 2401000473 GU 633 SC

68 31048 MAYA SENAPATI 2401000227 GU 634 ST-P

69 30971 MITHUN KUMAR THAKUR 2401000521 GU 649 OBC/MOBC

70 30839 Ritu Verma 2401000933 GU 654 OBC/MOBC

71 30869 ARUPJYOTI RABHA 2401000831 GU 664 ST-P

72 30972 KHUSHI CHHETRI 2401000288 GU 666 OBC/MOBC

73 30947 PRABHATI SINHA 2401000466 GU 682 OBC/MOBC

74 30840 DHARITRI RABHA 2401000455 GU 690 ST-P

75 30919 MANDITA RABHA 2401001002 GU 693 ST-P



76 30935 ELION BASUMATARY 2401001137 GU 699 ST-P

77 30941 AJOY BHOWMICK 2401001016 GU 719 OBC/MOBC

78 30900 ABDUL MUNNAF 2401000389 GU 725 General

79 30975 AMINUL HAQUE 2401000733 GU 767 OBC/MOBC

80 30948 Trikha kamprai 2401000898 GU 770 ST-H

81 30970 MOHIBUL ALOM MOLLAH 2401000002 GU 788 General

82 30965 Inamul Hasan 2401000566 GU 798 General

83 30858 ARJUMA AHMED 2401000086 GU 819 General

84 30856 Ikuale riame 2401000302 GU 850 ST-H

85 30993 SAHIL AZAD 2401000942 GU 873 General

86 30936 Sourabh Deka 2401000486 GU 878 General
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1 30854 DUSMANTA DEKA 2401000680 GU 396 OBC/MOBC

2 31059 Shubhajit dey 2401000884 GU 431 OBC/MOBC

3 30847 JAYSHREE DEKA 2401000366 GU 468 OBC/MOBC

4 30912 Roki Banik 2401000196 GU 568 OBC/MOBC

5 30846 AWANTIKA GOALA 240100085 GU 572 OBC/MOBC

6 30804 NABANITA DEKA 2401000282 GU 574 OBC/MOBC

7 30960 Ajanta Tanti 2401000882 GU 596 OBC/MOBC

8 30971 MITHUN KUMAR THAKUR 2401000521 GU 649 OBC/MOBC

9 30839 Ritu Verma 2401000933 GU 654 OBC/MOBC

10 30972 KHUSHI CHHETRI 2401000288 GU 666 OBC/MOBC

11 30947 PRABHATI SINHA 2401000466 GU 682 OBC/MOBC

12 30941 AJOY BHOWMICK 2401001016 GU 719 OBC/MOBC

13 30975 AMINUL HAQUE 2401000733 GU 767 OBC/MOBC
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1 30801 MARY SUTRADHAR 2401001151 GU 304 SC

2 30945 SIDHARTHA DAS 2401001232 GU 322 SC

3 31058 BISWAJIT SARKAR 2401000753 GU 324 SC

4 30959 KRITARTHA HALOI 2401000216 GU 328 SC

5 30911 SAYAN DAS 2401000483 GU 580 SC

6 30983 Jyotishmita Biswas 2401000541 GU 593 SC

7 30901 Bhargav Kumar das 2401000473 GU 633 SC
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1 30968 Hirakjyoti boro 2401000491 GU 415 ST-P

2 30991 Tamanna Daimari 2401001129 GU 438 ST-P

3 30875 RATUL BORO 2401000470 GU 475 ST-P

4 30954 Paritran Brahma 2401000769 GU 482 ST-P

Provisional OBC/MOBC  WAITING LIST

Provisional SC WAITING LIST

Provisional ST-P  WAITING LIST



5 30904 Lara Bordoloi 2401001135 GU 517 ST-P

6 30771 Bhailina Uzir 2401000250 GU 554 ST-P

7 31048 MAYA SENAPATI 2401000227 GU 634 ST-P

8 30869 ARUPJYOTI RABHA 2401000831 GU 664 ST-P

9 30840 DHARITRI RABHA 2401000455 GU 690 ST-P

10 30919 MANDITA RABHA 2401001002 GU 693 ST-P

11 30935 ELION BASUMATARY 2401001137 GU 699 ST-P
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1 30956 IZEULUNGLE JEME 2401000222 GU 492 ST-H

2 30948 Trikha kamprai 2401000898 GU 770 ST-H

3 30856 Ikuale riame 2401000302 GU 850 ST-H

Sd/-                                                                                                                    
Dr. Hrishikesh Baruah                                                                
Principal                                                                                                       
K. C. Das Commerce College

Provisional ST-H  WAITING LIST


